UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2021 SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: November 18, 2021
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE- C.F.S. ~—— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM — ~KES
ACRE-FEET INFLOW SPILL  OUTLET TIME  COPPER ZINC COPPER
INLAKE CHANGE  CFS. MGIL
1518

1 72867 1520 +2 1 0 0
2 72873 1523 +3 2 0 0
3 72878 1525 +2 1 0 0
4 72884 1.527 +2 1 0 0
5 72801 1.530 +3 2 0 0
6 72896 1532 +2 1 0 0
7 729.02 1535 +3 2 0 0
8 729.09 1.538 +3 2 0 0
9 72915 1.540 +2 1 0 0
10 729.24 1.544 +4 2 0 0
11 72927 1.545 +1 1 0 0
12 72930 1.547 +2 1 0 0
13 729.36 1.549 +2 1 0 0
14 72942 1.552 +3 2 0 0
15 729.49 1.555 +3 2 0 0
16 72956 1.558 +3 2 0 0
17 72965 1.561 +3 2 0 0
18 72971 1.564 +3 2 0 0
19 729.88 1571 +7 4 0 0
20 73026 1.587 +16 8 0 0
21 73065 1.603 +16 8 0 0
22 73201 1.661 +58 29 0 0
23 73251 1.683 +22 11 0 0
24 73835 1.951 +268 135 0 0
25 739.08 1.986 +35 18 0 0
26 739.56 2.009 +23 12 0 0
27 74015 2.038 +29 15 0 0
28 74054 2.057 +19 10 0 0
29 73924 1.994 -63 5 0 37
30 73498 1.793 -201 -3 0 98
31 73029 1.588 -205 -7 0 96
TOTALS +70 273 0 231
ACRE-FEET +70 541 0 458

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 458
TOTAL 458



